
;VE
WiY

l.b/n

PLAI\T PROPAGATION AND IYURSERY MANAGEMENT UNIT
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

VELLANIKKARA_ 680656, pH-0487 -2438620t8621
GST No.32AAAGP007 SF.LZ2

E-l1il : qg4lurggry@kaui! Web site : httn ://centn u rse rv. kau.in/

No.CD-1517/2021
Dated : 15/02/2024

Ref: Tender notice No: CD-15 j.ZZO2L dt.O5/O2/2024

The last date for accepting the competitive Tender for Polythene bags as per tender notice no. cD-
151712017 dtd.05l02l2o24 is extended up to 22.02.2024, t1.AM, Tenders will be opened at 11.30AM on

22.02.2024

I{OTICE

Assistant Professor & Head

* ASSiSiAffi*pftCFl?.9.9OR e, frEAD
TowtTopogation & Nurtery Maruganant Un,

Xeralg Agricutturai uniisitf" i"
Yelhailr.haro-690656

To: KAU Web Site, Notice board, Sales Counter, Canteen

Copy to: Fann Superintendent/ Farm Manager/ File


